NEW
PRODUCT
Bulletin No. FML.H
Page 2
FMLDFML
FMLDTFMLT
See prices
on page 3
*
*During the
 retract stroke
100 psi max.Specifications How to Order
Theoretical Output
Specifi cations and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
Page 3
FML25x90R/L $161.00  - -  FMLT25x90R/L $259.00              - -
FML32x90R/L 189.00 FMLD32x90R/L $210.00  FMLT32x90R/L 291.00 FMLDT32x90R/L $305.00
FML40x90R/L 210.00 FMLD40x90R/L 228.00  FMLT40x90R/L 308.00 FMLDT40x90R/L 319.00
FML50x90R/L 259.00 FMLD50x90R/L 284.00 FMLT50x90R/L 350.00 FMLDT50x90R/L 364.00
FML63x90R/L 301.00 FMLD63x90R/L 322.00 - - - -
Seal kits Bore
Complete
Seal kits Price
FML25-SK $ 9.05
FML32-SK 9.05
FML40-SK 11.40
FML50-SK 13.10
FML63-SK 15.30
Price List
Parts ListConstruction
Specifi cations and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
Page 4
(mm)
Specifi cations and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
Swing
Total
Straight
 Stroke Action (mm) for FML Series
 Bore Swing Straight  Total
 ø25
 ø32
 ø40
 ø50
 ø63
Page 5
(mm)
Specifi cations and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
Page 6
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
FHLDFHL
FHLDTFHLT
See prices
on page 7
*
*During the
 retract stroke
Petroleum based hydraulic fl uid
FHL FHLD FHLT FHLDT
1000 psi max.
Specifi cations and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
Bore Size
(mm)
Piston
rod
Effective
area (in2)
ø18
ø20
ø20
ø20
ø25
285 psi
105
216